
CITY OF TURLOCK BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: City Utility Trench Repair 2024

CITY PROJECT NUMBER: 23-058

BID OPENING: August 12, 2024 at 

ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: 9/10/2024

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization
LS 1

$7,000.00 7,000.00$        5,000.00$       5,000.00$           11,600.00$  11,600.00$  

2 Traffic Control
LS 1

$6,400.00 6,400.00$        25,000.00$     25,000.00$         15,400.00$  15,400.00$  

3 Trench Repair (Per Modified Detail T-2)
SF 876

$40.01 35,048.76$      60.00$            52,560.00$         59.50$         52,122.00$  

4 Grind and Pave Overlay (Per Modified Detail T-3)
SF 3,340

$24.33 81,268.88$      12.00$            40,080.00$         11.50$         38,410.00$  

5 Adjust Frames and Covers to Grade
ALLOW 1

$5,000.00 5,000.00$        5,000.00$       5,000.00$           5,000.00$    5,000.00$    

6 Replace Damaged Curb & Gutter
ALLOW 1

$5,000.00 5,000.00$        5,000.00$       5,000.00$           5,000.00$    5,000.00$    

7 All Other Items of Work Not Included in Other Bid Items
LS 1

$0.00 -$                 -$                -$                    9,900.00$    9,900.00$    

1 2

Base Bid ENGINEER'S EST. Arrow Construction 
Machado and Sons 

Construction, Inc

Base Bid Total = 139,717.64$                       132,640.00$                         137,432.00$                 

Page 1 of 2



CITY OF TURLOCK BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: City Utility Trench Repair 2024

CITY PROJECT NUMBER: 23-058

BID OPENING: August 12, 2024 at 

ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: 9/10/2024

Item Unit of Estimated
No. Item Description Measure Quantity

1 Mobilization and Demobilization
LS 1

2 Traffic Control
LS 1

3 Trench Repair (Per Modified Detail T-2)
SF 876

4 Grind and Pave Overlay (Per Modified Detail T-3)
SF 3,340

5 Adjust Frames and Covers to Grade
ALLOW 1

6 Replace Damaged Curb & Gutter
ALLOW 1

7 All Other Items of Work Not Included in Other Bid Items
LS 1

Base Bid

Base Bid Total =

 Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

7,000.00$    7,000.00$      12,500.00$  12,500.00$    7,200.00$     7,200.00$      19,865.10$                         19,865.10$    

16,000.00$  16,000.00$    14,200.00$  14,200.00$    36,000.00$   36,000.00$    38,720.00$                         38,720.00$    

45.66$         40,000.00$    30.00$         26,280.00$    75.00$          65,700.00$    152.22$                              133,344.72$  

17.96$         60,000.00$    30.00$         100,200.00$  26.50$          88,510.00$    18.28$                                61,055.20$    

5,000.00$    5,000.00$      5,000.00$    5,000.00$      5,000.00$     5,000.00$      5,000.00$                           5,000.00$      

5,000.00$    5,000.00$      5,000.00$    5,000.00$      5,000.00$     5,000.00$      5,000.00$                           5,000.00$      

5,000.00$    5,000.00$      9,000.00$    9,000.00$      5,000.00$     5,000.00$      2,080.00$                           2,080.00$      

4

172,180.00$                   

Ares Engineering
United Pavement 

Maintenance

212,410.00$                   

5 6

Garcia Paving, Inc. 

265,065.02$                                      

3

Platinum Dirt Worx 

138,000.00$                   

Page 2 of 2


